
1/2011 Software To GoStore Hours: Mon-Fri 10am-8pm, Sat 10am-6pm

Since 1983

1385 Triad Center Drive
St. Peters, MO 63376

* Must be purchased on the same invoice
** All Price are good until 3/31/2010

636-441-3420
SALE!!

$799

Intel
GB Hard Drive

B RAM

10/100 M

Windows

Core i3-380
320
2G
DVD+-RW Drive

/1000 B Integrated Ethernet
802.11b/g/n Integrated Wireless NIC
2 Mega-Pixel Integrated WebCam
High Definiton Integrated Audio

XP Professional Edition
15.6” WXGA LCD Widescreen
1366 x 768 Max Resolution
1YR Warranty

XT988UT
(3/3 /201 )1 1

HP Home Office Notebooks

Office Home and Student 2010
$169.95

79G-02144

- Installation of any products purchased will receive a $35 installation charge.software

Our HP Business Notebooks &
Desktops listed are
capable of running

Windows 7 Operating System$899

Intel
0GB Hard Drive
B RAM

10/100

Windows XP Edition

i5-480M
32
4G
DVD+-RW Drive

/1000MB Integrated Ethernet
802.11b/g/n Integrated Wireless NIC
2 Mega-Pixel Integrated WebCam
High Definiton Integrated Audio

Pro
15.6” WXGA LCD Widescreen
1366 x 768 Max Resolution
1YR Warranty

XT990UT
(3/31/2010)

Norton Antivirus 2011 (1Year, 1 User)
$49.95

20044010

Norton Antivirus 2011 (1Year, 3 User)
$ .9599
20043913

Office Home & Business 2010
$ .95299
T5D-00417

Upgrade to a 3YR
Damage Protection
Warranty for just
UK712E

$229*

Setup and Configuration Included

WOW!!

HP Simplesave 320GB
Backup Hard Drive
$ .9999
HPBAAC3200ABK-NHSN



Since 1983

1385 Triad Center Drive
St. Peters, MO 63376

HP Home Office Desktops

$699

Intel
GB Hard Drive

B RAM

10/100MB
Windows

Core 2 Duo E7500
320 SATA
2G DDR2
DVD+-RW Drive

Ethernet
7 Professional

Keyboard and Scroll Mouse
1YR Warranty

SALE!!

BETTER!!

BEST!!!

VS878UT
(3/31/2010)

636-441-3420

VS879UT
(3/31/2010)

Intel
0GB Hard Drive

GB RAM

10/100MB
Windows

Core 2 Duo E8400
50 SATA
4 DDR2
DVD+-RW Drive

Ethernet
7 Professional

Keyboard and Scroll Mouse
1 YR Warranty

$799

1/2011 Software To GoStore Hours: Mon-Fri 10am-8pm, Sat 10am-6pm * Must be purchased on the same invoice
** All Price are good until 3/31/2010

- Installation of any products purchased will receive a $35 installation charge.software

Norton Antivirus 2011 (1Year, 1 User)
$49.95

20044010

Norton Antivirus 2011 (1Year, 3 User)
$ .9599
20043913

HP Simplesave 320GB
Backup Hard Drive
$ .9999
HPBAAC3200ABK-NHSN

Our HP Notebooks &
Desktops listed are
capable of running

Windows 7 Operating System

Setup and Configuration Included

WOW!!

Office Home and Student 2010
$169.95

79G-02144

Office Home & Business 2010
$ .95299
T5D-00417

Upgrade to a 3YR
Warranty for just
UF360E

$99*


